!

2
530 s

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25002967

E25002968
E25002969

E25002970

E25002971
E25002972

E25002973

Reported

13:00:41 09/18/25

13:53:15 09/18/25
17:11:48 09/18/25

17:35:00 09/18/25

18:16:47 09/18/25
19:40:44 09/18/25

20:32:45 09/18/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 7

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address
EMS AMBUL 7880 N OLD US HWY 421,
RQST GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER METHODIST,
EMS TRANSFER 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF 6595 N OLD US HWY 421,
BREATH GREENSBURG
CRASH PD 2103 S US HWY 421, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 1017 E ALLEGHENY TRL,
GREENSBURG

Loctn

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 7

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22809/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

09/19/25



