

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

**Agency: Decatur County EMS** 

•	•				
Incident Number	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<b>Loctn</b>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25002967	13:00:41 09/18/25	EMS AMBUL	7880 N OLD US HWY 421,		ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		
E25002968	13:53:15 09/18/25	EMS TRANSFEI	RMETHODIST,		ACT
E25002969	17:11:48 09/18/25	EMS TRANSFEI	R 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
			PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E25002970	17:35:00 09/18/25	EMS DIFF	6595 N OLD US HWY 421,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E25002971	18:16:47 09/18/25	CRASH PD	2103 S US HWY 421, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25002972	19:40:44 09/18/25	EMS TRANSFEI	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E25002973	20:32:45 09/18/25	EMS FALL	1017 E ALLEGHENY TRL,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 7** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 7** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `22809/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 09/19/25